Rivarolo 13 09 20

magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota
22 10 SORRENTINO Mattia
31 17 ORLANDINOTTI Cristiano
56 21  MASANTE Renato
83 24  MONTAGNI Ubaldo Pierangelo
104 22 MACCHIORLATTI Gianluca
128 3 MICELLONE Paolo
149 5 CHIABOTTO Denis
164 11  GIACCHERO Simone
184 15  PLATINI Luca
195 1 VIZIO Matteo
233 6 CHIABOTTO Loris
246 19  TARICCO Osvaldo
301 18 BOSIO Fabio
334 16 PEAQUIN Maicol
413 23  LUGANO Manuel
591 2 CORTELLO Mirko
693 9 GIACOTTO Luca
790 20 PEAQUIN Manuel
826 4 AIROLA SCIOT Elia
887 7 SCALERANDI Danilo
916 13 PROVERBIO Paolo
960 14  RATTI Piero
963 12 LISA Luca
978 8 FERRERO Ivo
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Campionato Regionale Motocross @NT&C)E
- ®

MX1 Challenge_Master - Gara 1

Elenco partenti (24)

Classe Categoria
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
Veteran MX1 Mas
Veteran MX1 Mas
Veteran MX1 Mas
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
Veteran MX1 Mas
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
Veteran MX1 Mas
Veteran MX1 Mas
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Team - Motoclub
Orbassano Racing
C.S. Arena Cross
Fossano

Ceva

Trofarello Associazione Sportiva Dilettantist

Dogliani

Orbassano Racing

Tiger Fara

Ceva

Leini Urio Reami
Made Of

Camb Racing Team
Starcross Mx Verres
Made Of

Centauro Club Forno Canavese
Team Vamak
Starcross Mx Verres
Team Vamak

Team Vamak

Dirty Bike

G. Corsico Valenza
C.S. Arena Cross

C.S. Arena Cross

Esposto ore : 09:21

Rivarolo, domenica 13 settembre 2020

Moto
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Husqvarna
Beta
Honda
KTM
Honda
KTM
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Honda
Husqvarna
KTM
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KTM

Velox

Transp .
21236
21223
21206
21205
21219
21230
21228
21208
21193
21192
21229
21220
21204
21212
21221
21214
21226
21213
21218
21217
21187
21200
21202
21201
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